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July 2025 Course Schedule

Browse our professional training courses offered in Pretoria this

Course Name

Project Management
Professional (PMP)

Advanced Excel for
Business

Leadership & Team
Management

Digital Marketing Strategy

Financial Management for
Non-Finance Managers

IT Security Fundamentals

Customer Service
Excellence

Data Analysis with Python

July 2025 Course Calendar

1-5 July
2025

3-4 July
2025

7-9 July
2025

8-10 July
2025

10-11
July 2025

14-16
July 2025

15 July
2025

17-18
July 2025

month

Duration

5 days

2 days

3 days

3 days

2 days

3 days

1 day

2 days

Location

Pretoria Main

Campus

Centurion

Training Center

Online

Pretoria Main

Campus

Online

Centurion

Training Center

Pretoria Main

Campus

Online

Format

In-Person

Hybrid

Online

In-Person

Online

In-Person

Hybrid

Online

Register

Register

Register

Register

Register

Register

Register

Register

Register
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Course Name Duration Location Format Register

HR Management & Labor 21-23July 3 davs Pretoria Main nPerson
Law 2025 y Campus =
. i . 22 July Centurion :
. brid
Business Writing Skills 2025 1 day Training Center Hybri Register
Agile Scrum Master 24-25 2 days Online Online
g July 2025 y 2
Sales Techniques & 28-30 3 davs Pretoria Main I Person
Negotiation July 2025 y Campus e
Emotional Intelligence at 29 July Centurion .
brid
Work 2025 1 day Training Center e Register
Cloud Computing 31 July . ,
|
Fundamentals 2025 1 day Online onine Register

Registration Information

To register for any course, click the "Register" button or contact our registration office. Early registration is
recommended as seats are limited. All courses include comprehensive materials, refreshments, and a
certificate of completion. For group bookings of 5 or more participants, please contact our corporate
training department for special rates.
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Contact Magna Skills Training

Get in touch with us for more information

Conact bfatimiasion

Maom€ampus
(@REddbabiodSStreet, Pretoria, 0001

Eerdtilirion Center
#56 @ nsgesskileicoegzaCenturion, 0157

Sfifppe Hours
MppentiGh A kiBsOORE
Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Website
www.magnaskills.co.za
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Departments

Registrations
registrations@magnaskills.co.za

Corporate Training
corporate@magnaskills.co.za

Training Facilitation
facilitators@magnaskills.co.za

Accreditation
accreditation@magnaskills.co.za

Magna Skills Training Locations Map
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© 2025 Magna Skills Training (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved.

Accredited by: SETA | QCTO | Services SETA | Accreditation No: ACC/2023/12345

This calendar is generated automatically and subject to change. Verify important dates with our registration office.
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